MI COVID LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Jawbreaker
johnnygreenbeansteam
CIGAR

Factory of sadness
WINNER

How's the Soup

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Jawbreaker
Russalicious

CIGAR

BENGALS

WINNER

Ball Sniffer

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Jawbreaker
Russalicious

CIGAR

BENGALS

WINNER

Ball Sniffer

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Jawbreaker
Russalicious
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
Factory of sadness
The Football Team

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Jawbreaker
Russalicious
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
CIGAR

The Football Team

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Jawbreaker
Russalicious
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
CIGAR

Factory of sadness

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Jawbreaker
Russalicious
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
Factory of sadness
The Football Team

76
28
56
41
55
64

46
85
93
72
35
46

49
66
82
45
64
32

121
71
71
45
13
65

71
62
74
a7
75
33

105
74
77

112
36
85

93
97
46
130
62
101

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Russalicious
Seanny Football
BENGALS

The Football Team
Ball Sniffer

Vondy

johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
Factory of sadness
The Football Team
How's the Soup

Vondy

Seanny Football
johnnygreenbeansteam
The Football Team
Factory of sadness
Vondy

How's the Soup

CIGAR
BENGALS
How's the Soup
Vondy
WINNER

Ball Sniffer

BENGALS

Factory of sadness
WINNER

Ball Sniffer

How's the Soup
Vondy

Vondy

How's the Soup
The Football Team
BENGALS
WINNER

Ball Sniffer

How's the Soup
Ball Sniffer
BENGALS
CIGAR

Vondy
WINNER

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

72
73
40
54
34
29

46
69
7
57
84
117

84
69
55
67
112
199

36
36
136
60
73
38

27
75
36
110
86
64

24
33
84
87
21
64

65
64
80
72
17
64

Page 1/3



MI COVID LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Jawbreaker
Russalicious
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
CIGAR

BENGALS

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Jawbreaker
Russalicious
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
CIGAR

BENGALS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Jawbreaker
Russalicious
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
BENGALS

The Football Team

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Jawbreaker

Russalicious
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
BENGALS

Factory of sadness

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Jawbreaker
johnnygreenbeansteam
CIGAR

Factory of sadness
WINNER

How's the Soup

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Jawbreaker
Russalicious

CIGAR

BENGALS

WINNER

Ball Sniffer

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Jawbreaker

Russalicious

CIGAR

BENGALS

WINNER

Ball Sniffer

54
64
35
59
76
58

81
51
95
76
55
58

59
69

119
34
27

61
71
49
36
17
75

68
71
114
46
109
57

49
a7
119
22
67
145

124
60
81
35
29
82

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Factory of sadness
The Football Team
Vondy

WINNER

Ball Sniffer

How's the Soup

The Football Team
WINNER

Factory of sadness
How's the Soup
Vondy

Ball Sniffer

Ball Sniffer

Vondy

CIGAR

Factory of sadness
WINNER

How's the Soup

WINNER

CIGAR

Ball Sniffer

The Football Team
Vondy

How's the Soup

Russalicious
Seanny Football
BENGALS

The Football Team
Ball Sniffer

Vondy

johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football
Factory of sadness
The Football Team
How's the Soup

Vondy

Seanny Football
johnnygreenbeansteam
The Football Team
Factory of sadness
Vondy

How's the Soup

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

46
27
45
27
31
122

23
46
94
151
44
36

17
42
70
59
67
28

76
95
46
65
52
75

126
42
47
49
30
10

31
67
31
71
69
107

68
56
39
64
42
82



MI COVID LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
johnnygreenbeansteam
Seanny Football

The Football Team

Vondy

Ball Sniffer

BENGALS

Factory of sadness

WINNER

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Seanny Football

The Football Team

Ball Sniffer

BENGALS

Factory of sadness
How's the Soup
Jawbreaker
johnnygreenbeansteam
Vondy

WINNER

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Seanny Football

Ball Sniffer

BENGALS

CIGAR

Factory of sadness
How's the Soup
Jawbreaker
johnnygreenbeansteam
Russalicious

Vondy

WINNER

42
83
72
44
67
36
40
40

111
34
59
21
40
72
45
31
90
93

56
159
25
14
99
54
91
50
55
24
77

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

CIGAR

How's the Soup
Jawbreaker
Russalicious

CIGAR
Russalicious

The Football Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

95
80
37
81

36
18

73



