

## **MI COVID LEAGUE**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Jawbreaker	76	VS	Russalicious	72
johnnygreenbeansteam	28	VS	Seanny Football	73
CIGAR	56	VS	BENGALS	40
Factory of sadness	41	VS	The Football Team	54
WINNER	55	VS	Ball Sniffer	34
How's the Soup	64	VS	Vondy	29
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Jawbreaker	46	VS	johnnygreenbeansteam	46
Russalicious	85	VS	Seanny Football	69
CIGAR	93	VS	Factory of sadness	77
BENGALS	72	VS	The Football Team	57
WINNER	35	VS	How's the Soup	84
Ball Sniffer	46	VS	Vondy	117
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Jawbreaker	49	VS	Seanny Football	84
Russalicious	66	VS VS	johnnygreenbeansteam	69
CIGAR	82	VS VS	The Football Team	55
BENGALS	45	VS VS	Factory of sadness	67
WINNER	64	VS VS	Vondy	112
Ball Sniffer	32	VS VS	How's the Soup	199
Dali Offilie	32	V3	riow strie ooup	133
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Jawbreaker	121	VS	CIGAR	36
Russalicious	71	VS	BENGALS	36
johnnygreenbeansteam	71	VS	How's the Soup	136
Seanny Football	45	VS	Vondy	60
Factory of sadness	13	VS	WINNER	73
The Football Team	65	VS	Ball Sniffer	38
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Jawbreaker	71	VS	BENGALS	27
Russalicious	62	VS	Factory of sadness	75
johnnygreenbeansteam	74	VS	WINNER	36
Seanny Football	47	VS	Ball Sniffer	110
CIGAR	75	VS	How's the Soup	86
The Football Team	33	vs	Vondy	64
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Jawbreaker	105	VS	Vondy	24
Russalicious	74	VS	How's the Soup	33
johnnygreenbeansteam	77	VS	The Football Team	84
Seanny Football	112	VS	BENGALS	87
CIGAR	36	VS	WINNER	21
Factory of sadness	85	VS	Ball Sniffer	64
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			11 1 2 2	
Jawbreaker	93	VS	How's the Soup	65
Russalicious	97	VS	Ball Sniffer	64
johnnygreenbeansteam	46	VS	BENGALS	80
Seanny Football	130	VS	CIGAR	72
Factory of sadness	62	VS	Vondy	17
The Football Team	101	VS	WINNER	64



## **MI COVID LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Jawbreaker	E.4		Factory of androne	46
Russalicious	54 64	vs vs	Factory of sadness The Football Team	46 27
johnnygreenbeansteam	35		Vondy	45
Seanny Football	59	vs vs	WINNER	27
CIGAR	76	vs vs	Ball Sniffer	31
BENGALS	58	vs vs	How's the Soup	122
BENGALO	30	VS	How's the Godp	122
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Jawbreaker	81	VS	The Football Team	23
Russalicious	51	vs	WINNER	46
johnnygreenbeansteam	95	vs	Factory of sadness	94
Seanny Football	76	VS	How's the Soup	151
CIGAR	55	VS	Vondy	44
BENGALS	58	vs	Ball Sniffer	36
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Jawbreaker	59	VS	Ball Sniffer	17
Russalicious	69	VS	Vondy	42
johnnygreenbeansteam	9	VS	CIGAR	70
Seanny Football	119	VS	Factory of sadness	59
BENGALS	34	VS	WINNER	67
The Football Team	27	VS	How's the Soup	28
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Jawbreaker	61	VS	WINNER	76
Russalicious	71	vs	CIGAR	95
johnnygreenbeansteam	49	vs	Ball Sniffer	46
Seanny Football	36	VS	The Football Team	65
BENGALS	17	VS	Vondy	52
Factory of sadness	75	vs	How's the Soup	75
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Jawbreaker	68	VS	Russalicious	126
johnnygreenbeansteam	71	vs	Seanny Football	42
CIGAR	114	vs	BENGALS	47
Factory of sadness	46	VS	The Football Team	49
WINNER	109	vs	Ball Sniffer	30
How's the Soup	57	vs	Vondy	10
·			•	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Jawbreaker	49	VS	johnnygreenbeansteam	31
Russalicious	47	VS	Seanny Football	67
CIGAR	119	VS	Factory of sadness	31
BENGALS	22	VS	The Football Team	71
WINNER	67	VS	How's the Soup	69
Ball Sniffer	145	vs	Vondy	107
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Jawbreaker	124	VS	Seanny Football	68
Russalicious	60	vs	johnnygreenbeansteam	56
CIGAR	81	vs	The Football Team	39
BENGALS	35	VS	Factory of sadness	64
WINNER	29	VS	Vondy	42
Ball Sniffer	82	vs	How's the Soup	82



## **MI COVID LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
johnnygreenbeansteam	42	VS	CIGAR	95
Seanny Football	83	VS	How's the Soup	80
The Football Team	72	VS	Jawbreaker	37
Vondy	44	VS	Russalicious	81
Ball Sniffer	67			
BENGALS	36			
Factory of sadness	40			
WINNER	40			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Seanny Football	111	VS	CIGAR	36
The Football Team	34	VS	Russalicious	18
Ball Sniffer	59			
BENGALS	21			
Factory of sadness	40			
How's the Soup	72			
Jawbreaker	45			
johnnygreenbeansteam	31			
Vondy	90			
WINNER	93			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Seanny Football	56	VS	The Football Team	73
Ball Sniffer	159			
BENGALS	25			
CIGAR	14			
Factory of sadness	99			
How's the Soup	54			
Jawbreaker	91			
johnnygreenbeansteam	50			
Russalicious	55			
Vondy	24			
WINNER	77			